
Closure

Dates

Registered charity No 1012690

Oct 23

Enquiries

Email: info@firststepsbath.org.uk
Website: www.firststepsbath.org.uk

First Steps Moorlands Community & Early Years Centre,
Moorfields Road, Bath. BA2 2DQ

01225 317123

First Steps Twerton Community & Early Years Centre,
Woodhouse Road, Bath. BA2 1SY

01225 317123

First Steps Bath Opportunity Pre School,
Broadlands Academy Site, St Francis Road

Keynsham, BS31 2DY
01225 830972

https://www.firststepsbath.org.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/FirstStepsCommunityNurseries/


Find out more: www.firststepsbath.org.uk             Tel: 01225 444791 Find out more FirststepsBath

All Services run by First Steps (Bath) 

will be closed on the Following Dates 

First Steps (Bath) Term Dates

For children attending Term Time only using their Early Years Entitlement
2024

Friday 29th March 2024 - Good Friday

Monday 1st April 2024 - Easter Monday

Monday 6th May 2024 - Early May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 14th May 2024 - Staff Training

Monday 27th May 2024 - Spring Bank Holiday

Monday 26th August 2024- Summer Bank Holiday

Wednesday 16th October 2024 - Staff Training

Wednesday 25th December 2024 to Wednesday 1st January 2025- Christmas & New
Year

2024

Term 4
Monday 19th February 2024 - Start of Term

First Steps (Bath) will be closed on 19th February for Staff Training.
Thursday 28th March 2024 - End of Term

Term 5
Monday 15th April 2024 - Start of Term
Friday 24th May 2024 - End of Term

Term 6
Monday 3rd June 2024 - Start of Term
Monday 22nd July 2024 - End of Term

Term 1
Monday 2nd September 2024 - Start of Term
 Friday 25th October 2024 - End of Term

Term 2
Monday 4th November 2024 - Start of Term
Friday 20th December 2024 - End of Term

2025
 

Thursday 13th February 2025 - Staff Training

Friday 18th April 2025 - Good Friday

Monday 21st April 2025 - Easter Monday

Monday 5th May 2025 - Early May Bank Holiday

Monday 26th May 2025 - Spring Bank Holiday

Friday 6th June 2025 - Staff Training

Monday 25th August 2025- Summer Bank Holiday

2025

Term 3
Monday 6th January 2025 - Start of Term
Friday 14th February 2025 - End of Term

Term 4
Monday 24th February 2025 - Start of Term
Friday 4th April 2025 - End of Term

Term 5
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 - Start of Term
Friday 23rd May 2025 - End of Term

Term 6
Monday 2nd June 2025 - Start of Term
Friday 18th July 2025 - End of Term

https://www.firststepsbath.org.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/FirstStepsCommunityNurseries/
https://www.facebook.com/FirstStepsCommunityNurseries/

